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UPCOMING

COMMUNITY EVENTS 

SHAMROCK JAM
Sunday, March 12 | Community Recreation Center

EARTH DAY LADYBUG RELEASE
Saturday, April 22 | Nicklaus Park

STAR WARS DAY 
Thursday, May 4 | Deforge Park

KIDS TO PARKS DAY/MOVIE IN THE

PARK
Saturday, May 20 | Three Rings Ranch Park

CHERRY FESTIVAL
June 1 - 4 | Stewart Park

CONCERTS IN THE PARK
Wednesdays | Stewart park

SUMMER POP-UPS
Tuesdays | Various Parks

STEAM Fridays | Community Recreation Center

4TH OF JULY FIREWORKS 

& CONCERT
Tuesday, July 4 | Stewart Park

NATIONAL NIGHT OUT

TOUCH-A-TRUCK
Friday, July 28 | Noble Creek Park

MOVIE IN THE PARK
Friday, August 18 | Sports Park

MONSTER MASH
Saturday, October 21 | Community Recreation Center

TRUNK-OR-TREAT
Tuesday, October 31 | Sports Park

VETERANS DAY PARADE
Saturday, November 11 | Downtown Beaumont

LIGHT PARADE & BLIZZARD BASH
Saturday, December 9 | Downtown Beaumont

Whatever your age or interest, whether you’re a resident or a welcomed visitor, there is always an

exciting event or activity going on somewhere in Beaumont. Come see why Beaumont is A CITY,

ELEVATED!


